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The pleasure: The «Brunch boat»

Online-Tickets
«Brunch boat»
Is there a better way to start a Sunday morning with  
a cosy brunch on the tranquil Rhine?
A morning full of pleasure!

All trips can also be 
booked exclusively  
for your personal 
event (date and time 
on request).

«Sluices tour to Eglisau»
At the Rheinau power plant, the boat overcomes the three 
weir steps and then enters the natural current of the Rhine. 
An eventful and relaxing day!

«Ship & Wine»
Eperience an epicurean atmosphere on the Rhine with 
exquisite wines from warious winegrowers in the region.
An unforgettable experience!

The adventure: The «Scluices tour to Eglisau»

The experience: With «Ship & Wine»

Experience a unique voyage of discovery: 
A boat trip along the «Rhenish Amazon»  
and past the largest waterfall in Europe.  

Guaranteed to thrill you!
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  30 minutes Round Trip

Daily from 29 March to 19 October
Rhine Falls, Schlössli Wörth, from:
11.20, 12.05, 12.50, 13.35, 14.20, 15.05, 15.50, 16.35

✔  Enjoy the «Rhenish Amazon» to the German border

✔ Experience Rheinfall at close range

✔ Current informations from the tour guide

Important
Depending on the number of guests and weather conditions, all journeys 
can be extended, reduced or cancelled completely. You can find the current 
times in our online shop on the day of travel. Buy your tickets in advance 
and reserve your seat.

All course trips can also be booked for your personal event (date and time 
on request).

* This course only runs on Sundays from 6 July to 31 August

Sundays and public holidays from 29 March to 19 October 
Saturdays from 3 May to 6 September and 
Daily from 28 June to 31 August

11.30
13.00
14.30
16.00

    17.25 *

12.05
13.35
15.05
16.35

    18.00 *

12.45
14.15
15.45
17.15

    18.40 *

Rhine Falls 
Schlössli Wörth dep. 

Rheinau
Power plant on/off

Rhine Falls
Schlössli Wörth arr.

 Big Round Trip from Rhine Falls 

 Scheduled boat  to the Rhine Falls

3

Schlössli Wörth  
(Rheinfallquai 3, Neuhausen)

Schloss Laufen  
am Rheinfall (Dachsen)

Boat landing stage  
with the ticket «3B  
scheduled boat to the  
Rhine Falls» (Rheinau  
Chorbstrasse 90, above  
the power plant)

Prices  Adults 16+  Children 6-15 yrs.
Round trip  CHF 10.–   CHF 6.–

Prices  Adults 16+ Children 6-15 yrs.
Round trip  CHF 17.– CHF 9.–
One-way trip CHF 10.– CHF 6.–
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   Rest Days

  Gasthaus Salmen www.salmen-rheinau.ch Tue
  Rest. Buck www.buck-rheinau.ch Mon/Tue
  Rest. Augarten  www.augarten-rheinau.ch Mon/Tue
                   

Power plant
Monastery church 
Rheinau


