

pleasure: The «Brunch boat»



The adventure: The «Scluices tour to Eglisau»



The experience: With «Ship & Wine»



«Brunch boat»

Is there a better way to start a Sunday morning with a cosy brunch on the tranguil Rhine? A morning full of pleasure!



At the Rheinau power plant, the boat overcomes the three weir steps and then enters the natural current of the Rhine. An eventful and relaxing day!

«Ship & Wine»

Eperience an epicurean atmosphere on the Rhine with exquisite wines from warious winegrowers in the region. An unforgettable experience!









Experience a unique voyage of discovery: A boat trip along the «Rhenish Amazon» and past the largest waterfall in Europe.

Guaranteed to thrill you!









Daily from 29 March to 19 October Rhine Falls, Schlössli Wörth, from:

11.20, 12.05, 12.50, 13.35, 14.20, 15.05, 15.50, 16.35

- ✓ Enjoy the «Rhenish Amazon» to the German border
- Experience Rheinfall at close range
- Current informations from the tour guide

Prices	Adults 16+	Children 6-15 yrs.
Round trip	CHF 10	CHF 6

Important

Depending on the number of quests and weather conditions, all journeys can be extended, reduced or cancelled completely. You can find the current times in our online shop on the day of travel. Buy your tickets in advance and reserve your seat.

All course trips can also be booked for your personal event (date and time on request).

B Big Round Trip from Rhine Falls





Scheduled boat to the Rhine Falls



Sundays and public holidays from 29 March to 19 October Saturdays from 3 May to 6 September and Daily from 28 June to 31 August

Rhine Falls	Rheinau	Rhine Falls
Schlössli Wörth dep.	Power plant on/off	Schlössli Wörth arr.
11.30	12.05	12.45
13.00	13.35	14.15
14.30	15.05	15.45
16.00	16.35	17.15
17.25 *	18.00 *	18.40 *

* This course only runs on Sundays from 6 July to 31 August

Prices	Adults 16+	Children 6-15 yrs.
Round trip	CHF 17	CHF 9
One-way trip	CHF 10	CHF 6

www.salmen-rheinau.ch

Rest Days

Gasthaus Salmen

2 Rest. Buck

www.buck-rheinau.ch Rest. Augarten www.augarten-rheinau.ch

Tue Mon/Tue Mon/Tue